empower the students of selected Govt Schools in Uttar Pradesh through the Project Joy Awakening           
Innovations (Project JAI) as a noble initiative of yours prestigious desk.

Total es�mate for project implementa�on in selected Govt schools in UP: 
Total No: of Tablets Cost Per Tablet in ₹ (incl. taxes) Total Cost in ₹ 

5799 48284 28,00,00,000/- 
(Rupees Twenty Eight Crore Only) 

Attached herewith, the detailed project report for yours kind perusal. We hereby request yours            
wholehearted support by providing the project fund in order to successfully implement the project 
making way for the bright future of Govt schools students of UP.

[...]

system providing them quality content with diversified features which can be 
updated & upgraded from time-to-time.

It will help the cream youth of the State to achieve what they aim to become in 
their lives thereby building a powerful society.

For the best impact of the Project we are planning to provide a total of 5799 (Five 
thousand seven hundred and ninety nine) electronic tablets for the selected Govt 
Schools in UP. Each Tab will be fully loaded with Class VI to XII plus Competi-
tive exams learning content  and can be operated both offline & online (Wi-Fi 
enabled) with live exams feature. 

Pricing Per Product Unit: ₹48284/-
(Rupees Forty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Four Only)

Each Product Unit Comprises:

Electronic Tab with Charger
      High Quality Screen           - 7” or 8” Size
      Good Battery Capacity       - 4000 mAh or above
      Internal storage capacity     - 1GB or 2GB RAM
      External Storage capacity    - 32 GB expandable memory

[...]

Animated videos

The Product Unit price covers the cost for the above components as well as 
the cost for contents and feature integration into Tab plus applicable taxes.

The total project estimate for digitalising the selected Govt. schools across 
UP comes to ₹28,00,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Eight Crore Only) (Inclusive of 
GST).

Yours helping hand will be a Remarkable Step to fulfil the dream for the 
Govt. School Students of UP.

PROJECT BUDGET 

Total Product Cost = ₹23,72,88,136/- (≈ ₹23.73 Cr)
Total GST (18 % ) = ₹4,27,11,864/- (≈ ₹4.27 Cr)
Total Project Cost = Product Cost + GST ≈ ₹28 Cr